
LOT 6 FORD LANE HIGHLANDS S/D UN
COMM SW COR OF SEC, E 1328.99 FT
E1/2 OF SW1/4, E 1325.09 FT TO S

FAULKNER DARREN J/PHILLIPS BREANNA M
429 SW FORD LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-15-00472-006

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

24515.010 1.00/

429 SW FORD LN, LAKE CITY
05/09/2024 MLU

08/13/2021 JB 10.01 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,020
90,000
97,020
1,385
95,635

0
95,635
97,020

0

97,020

1406/2257 7/08/2018 AG U V 21 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL-DENUNE INC

DARREN J FAULKNER &
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000041941 Electrical Servic 0 05/18/2021

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 26 468.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 100 7,020

7,020

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000


